Directory

Name Position Telephone Email
Alison S. Hill Chief Executive Officer (441) 294-5725 ahill@argus.bm
David Pugh Chief Financial Officer (441) 298-0832 dpugh@argus.bm

George Jones

Group Corporate Secretary
and Legal Advisor

(441) 294-5701

gnhjones@argus.bm

Alex Cabe

Investment Manager

(441) 294-5719

acabe(@argus.bm

Cindy Campbell

Chief Operating Officer, AFL
Investments Limited

(441) 298-0840

ccampbell@argus.bm

Andrew I. Baker

Chief Executive, Argus
Insurance Company (Europe)
Limited, Gibraltar

(01144) 350-
21314340

andy.baker@fogg.com.
mt

Lauren Bell

Executive Vice President, Life
and Pensions

(441) 298-0812

Ibell@argus.bm

Andrew H. Bickham

Vice President, Broking

(441) 298-0814

abickham(@argus.bm

Gary Hitchens

Director of Global Sales and
Marketing

(441) 298-0542

chitchens(@argus.bm

Onesimus Nzabalinda

Head of Risk and Compliance

(441) 298-0519

onzabalinda@argus.bm

John Doherty Executive Vice President, (441) 298-0825 jdoherty(@argus.bm
Property and Casualty

Michelle Jackson Executive Vice President, (441) 298-0882 mijackson(@argus.bm
Group Insurance

Larry A. Peck Executive Vice President, (441) 294-5713 Ipeck(@argus.bm
Group Actuary

Wanda E. Richardson | Vice President, Organizational | (441) 298-0835 wrichardson(@argus.bm
Development

Sheena M, Smith

Vice President, Finance

(441) 298-0823

ssmith(@argus.bm

Martin Gutteridge Executive Vice President, (441) 298-0856 mgutteridge@argus.bm
Information Systems
Lynn Woolridge Head of International Life (441) 294-5743 lwoolridge(@argus.gm

Philip R. Trussell

Vice President, Managing
Director, International Life

(441) 298-0842

ptrussell(@argus.bm

C. Joy Pimental

Executive Vice President,
Marketing

(441) 298-0831

ipimental@argus.bm
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